
1 300 17

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Dirnberger Tobias 120956 Wurmannsquick KC Eggenfelden 14 00:32,19 6 00:33,20 0 00:32,99 0 0 01:06,19 10,41 16,32

2 Gasslbauer Simon 120301 Johanniskirchen MSC Emmersdorf 3 00:34,98 2 00:33,50 0 00:34,90 0 0 01:08,40 9,82 15,79

3 Weileder Dominik 120300 Osterhofen MSC Emmersdorf 7 00:34,62 0 00:35,10 0 00:35,13 0 0 01:10,23 9,24 15,38

4 Voggenreiter Fabian 131757 Fürstenzell MSC Ortenburg 12 00:36,60 6 00:36,03 0 00:36,09 0 0 01:12,12 8,65 14,98

5 Rabensberger Simon 120945 Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 9 00:35,53 2 00:35,24 0 00:35,06 2 2 01:12,30 8,06 15,36

6 Aigner Marco 121083 Dietersburg MSC Johanniskirchen 1 00:35,66 0 00:35,12 0 00:35,55 2 2 01:12,67 7,47 15,28

7 Dorrer Elias 131828 Bodenkirchen MSC Vilsbiburg 4 00:38,35 0 00:37,37 0 00:38,35 0 0 01:15,72 6,88 14,26

8 Stadler Markus 103732 Tann MSC Zeilarn 13 00:35,89 0 00:35,43 0 00:36,70 4 4 01:16,13 6,29 14,97

9 Märkert Danilo 131987 Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden 2 00:40,85 2 00:38,41 0 00:39,59 0 0 01:18,00 5,71 13,85

10 Müller Marcel 121625 Fürstenzell MSC Ortenburg 15 00:46,56 4 00:40,38 0 00:40,20 0 0 01:20,58 5,12 13,40

11 Schönhofer Leonie 131896 Landau a. d. Isar MSC Arnstorf 8 00:58,53 0 00:41,10 0 00:40,12 0 0 01:21,22 4,53 13,30

12 Röhrner Yannick 131871 Bad Griesbach MSC Ortenburg 10 00:38,76 4 00:38,46 6 00:37,77 0 6 01:22,23 3,94 14,17

13 Eckerl David 131829 Tiefenbach MSC Vilsbiburg 11 00:44,37 0 00:42,31 0 00:42,27 0 0 01:24,58 3,35 12,77

14 Feldl Nena 120302 Aldersbach MSC Emmersdorf 16 00:42,18 0 00:38,28 0 00:36,73 10 10 01:25,01 2,76 14,40

15 Schwarz Justin 120214 Furth MSC Straubing 5 00:35,21 2 00:41,82 10 00:35,21 0 10 01:27,03 2,18 14,02

16 Steigenberger Simon 121655 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 6 00:46,85 10 00:46,67 10 00:39,44 0 10 01:36,11 1,59 12,54

17 Thaler Alexander 131756 Fürstenzell MSC Ortenburg 17 00:45,23 4 00:45,88 4 00:48,25 2 6 01:40,13 1,00 11,47
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2 300 23

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. KM / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Brehm Benedikt 120081 Regensburg AC Regensburg 20 00:32,56 2 00:32,43 0 00:32,25 0 0 01:04,68 10,57 16,70

2 Kalinke Marcel 120532 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 32 00:32,91 2 00:32,60 0 00:32,60 0 0 01:05,20 10,13 16,56

3 Schöttl Dennis 120647 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 40 00:32,21 0 00:33,21 0 00:32,38 0 0 01:05,59 9,70 16,47

4 Dorrer Jonas 120636 Aich MSC Vilsbiburg 27 00:33,16 0 00:33,58 0 00:33,21 0 0 01:06,79 9,26 16,17

5 Kammermeier Martin 121182 Ergoldsbach MC Ergoldsbach 31 00:32,87 2 00:33,46 0 00:33,36 0 0 01:06,82 8,83 16,16

6 Lindlbauer Florian 102446 Tann MSC Zeilarn 38 00:33,83 10 00:34,00 0 00:33,37 0 0 01:07,37 8,39 16,03

7 Fischer Ralph 121258 Salching MSC Straubing 29 00:34,40 0 00:34,24 0 00:34,05 0 0 01:08,29 7,96 15,81

8 Triking Kim 120215 Aiterhofen MSC Plattling 36 00:33,04 0 00:33,41 2 00:32,93 0 2 01:08,34 7,52 16,28

9 Janouschek Moritz 120546 Regen MSC Straubing 25 00:33,33 4 00:34,28 0 00:34,16 0 0 01:08,44 7,09 15,78

10 Stadler Lukas 102445 Tann MSC Zeilarn 34 00:34,40 8 00:33,63 2 00:33,62 0 2 01:09,25 6,65 16,06

11 Gollinger Nick 120134 Dietersburg MSC Johanniskirchen 24 00:33,57 0 00:33,63 2 00:33,96 0 2 01:09,59 6,22 15,98

12 Hippauf Johannes 120531 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 35 00:34,73 0 00:34,02 2 00:34,15 0 2 01:10,17 5,78 15,84

13 Plattner Sara 120299 Aldersbach MSC Emmersdorf 37 00:36,04 0 00:35,49 0 00:34,97 0 0 01:10,46 5,35 15,33

14 Rödl Alexander 121653 Vilsbiburg MSC Vilsbiburg 23 00:35,98 0 00:36,56 0 00:35,36 0 0 01:11,92 4,91 15,02

15 Schwarz Michelle 121574 Bogen MSC Straubing 41 00:36,29 0 00:36,32 0 00:37,00 0 0 01:13,32 4,48 14,73

16 Huber Jan 121298 Velden MSC Velden 30 00:44,30 12 00:37,29 0 00:37,08 0 0 01:14,37 4,04 14,52

17 Schmidt Thomas 1200264Burghausen RSG Burghausen 19 00:35,31 2 00:35,95 2 00:36,46 0 2 01:14,41 3,61 14,92

18 Eckerl Sara-Luisa 131830 Tiefenbach MSC Vilsbiburg 21 00:41,31 4 00:38,32 0 00:36,21 0 0 01:14,53 3,17 14,49

19 Bebnik Justin 120274 Mehring RSG Burghausen 18 00:36,92 2 00:37,50 0 00:37,21 0 0 01:14,71 2,74 14,46

20 Weber Felix 131754 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 28 00:43,06 6 00:40,07 0 00:37,69 0 0 01:17,76 2,30 13,89

21 Rötzer Jasmin 120303 Aidenbach MSC Emmersdorf 33 00:38,29 4 00:37,35 0 00:39,03 2 2 01:18,38 1,87 14,14

22 Eichinger Fabian 120638 Gerzen MSC Vilsbiburg 39 00:34,91 10 00:34,76 0 00:34,89 10 10 01:19,65 1,43 15,51

23 Ehrsam Tobias 120530 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 22 00:38,07 2 00:36,33 2 00:38,97 16 18 01:33,30 1,00 14,34
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3 300 18

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. KM / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Ellinger Lukas 120946 Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden 58 00:31,27 0 00:31,66 0 00:31,54 0 0 01:03,20 10,44 17,09

2 Schmölz Andreas 120955 Wurmannsquick KC Eggenfelden 55 00:31,68 6 00:31,84 0 00:31,65 0 0 01:03,49 9,89 17,01

3 Berthold Marcel 120439 Regensburg AC Regensburg 54 00:32,05 2 00:32,04 0 00:32,22 0 0 01:04,26 9,33 16,81

4 Prandstätter Philipp 120946 Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 48 00:31,24 2 00:32,47 0 00:32,08 0 0 01:04,55 8,78 16,73

5 Rabensberger Jonas 120949 Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 52 00:32,28 0 00:32,17 0 00:32,63 0 0 01:04,80 8,22 16,67

6 Heudecker Michael 120533 Johanniskirchen MSC Arnstorf 47 00:33,10 2 00:32,50 0 00:32,36 0 0 01:04,86 7,67 16,65

7 Aigner Michael 120136 Dietersburg MSC Johanniskirchen 42 00:32,80 0 00:33,09 0 00:32,62 0 0 01:05,71 7,11 16,44

8 Würtz Roland 120229 Aiterhofen MSC Plattling 43 00:31,96 12 00:32,65 2 00:31,89 0 2 01:06,54 6,56 16,73

9 Rabensberger Verena 120947 Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 46 00:33,39 0 00:33,21 0 00:33,46 0 0 01:06,67 6,00 16,20

10 Hankofer Céline 120221 Plattling MSC Straubing 51 00:33,74 0 00:33,12 0 00:33,80 0 0 01:06,92 5,44 16,14

11 Hassmann Dustin 121085 Fürstenzell MSC Ortenburg 57 00:33,49 2 00:33,02 0 00:34,67 0 0 01:07,69 4,89 15,96

12 Hasreiter Marco 121090 Ortenburg MSC Ortenburg 44 00:32,87 2 00:33,16 0 00:33,42 2 2 01:08,58 4,33 16,22

13 Thomatz Dominic 121092 Ortenburg MSC Ortenburg 56 00:34,54 0 00:35,40 0 00:34,34 0 0 01:09,74 3,78 15,49

14 Voggenreiter Simon 121089 Fürstenzell MSC Ortenburg 49 00:48,10 20 00:35,62 0 00:34,57 0 0 01:10,19 3,22 15,39

15 Etmunski Adrian 120272 Burgkirchen RSG Burghausen 59 00:33,77 0 00:33,65 4 00:33,27 0 4 01:10,92 2,67 16,14

16 Straubinger Julian 120138 Aidenbach MSC Johanniskirchen 50 00:37,20 2 00:34,81 0 00:34,20 2 2 01:11,01 2,11 15,65

17 Stößl Julian 121039 Fürstenzell MSC Ortenburg 45 00:35,25 0 00:34,32 4 00:34,01 0 4 01:12,33 1,56 15,81

18 Lenz Stefan 131866 Zeholfing MSC Arnstorf 53 00:38,93 2 00:37,45 0 00:38,92 0 0 01:16,37 1,00 14,14
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4 300 17

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club St. Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Schilcher Lukas 120142 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 62 00:32,42 0 00:31,93 0 00:31,28 0 0 01:03,21 10,41 17,09

2 Schmölz Tobias 120954 Wurmannsquick KC Eggenfelden 76 00:31,29 0 00:31,58 0 00:31,74 0 0 01:03,32 9,82 17,06

3 Lehrhuber Lisa 120642 Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg 71 00:31,38 4 00:31,87 0 00:31,52 0 0 01:03,39 9,24 17,04

4 Leitner Martin 120139 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 73 00:32,45 0 00:32,12 0 00:32,31 0 0 01:04,43 8,65 16,76

5 Hartzsch Nils 120536 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 63 00:32,18 0 00:32,63 0 00:32,41 0 0 01:05,04 8,06 16,61

6 Brehm Michael 120437 Regensburg AC Regensburg 65 00:31,76 2 00:31,77 2 00:31,89 0 2 01:05,66 7,47 16,97

7 Bukowski Leon 121300 Velden MSC Velden 72 00:31,84 16 00:31,71 0 00:31,96 2 2 01:05,67 6,88 16,96

8 Weislmeier Patrick 120534 Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 64 00:32,70 4 00:33,21 0 00:32,46 0 0 01:05,67 6,29 16,45

9 Eichinger Patrik 120639 Gerzen MSC Vilsbiburg 68 00:32,72 2 00:32,75 0 00:32,93 0 0 01:05,68 5,71 16,44

10 Waschlinger Jessica 120297 Schönau MSC Emmersdorf 74 00:33,12 2 00:33,14 0 00:33,48 0 0 01:06,62 5,12 16,21

11 Saller Jasmin 120535 Pörndorf MSC Arnstorf 75 00:32,71 6 00:33,55 0 00:33,41 0 0 01:06,96 4,53 16,13

12 Etmanski Marco 120271 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 67 00:33,65 0 00:33,96 0 00:33,39 0 0 01:07,35 3,94 16,04

13 Weiß Julia 120298 Schönau MSC Emmersdorf 66 00:33,61 2 00:33,79 0 00:33,56 0 0 01:07,35 3,35 16,04

14 Meinl Johannes 120643 Lichtenhaag MSC Vilsbiburg 61 00:33,76 0 00:33,97 0 00:33,41 0 0 01:07,38 2,76 16,03

15 Schmidt Michael 120263 Burghausen RSG Burghausen 70 00:34,15 0 00:34,29 0 00:33,59 0 0 01:07,88 2,18 15,91

16 Fischer Jenny 121259 Salching MSC Straubing 69 00:35,02 0 00:35,13 0 00:34,33 0 0 01:09,46 1,59 15,55

17 Noneder Katharina 120143 Dietersburg MSC Johanniskirchen 60 00:33,86 6 00:34,09 2 00:33,91 0 2 01:10,00 1,00 15,88
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5 300 17

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club S-Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Keck Felix 120951 Mitterskirchen KC Eggenfelden
87 00:31,04 2 00:31,37 0 00:31,41 0 0 01:02,78 10,41 17,20

2 Keck Florian 120952 Mitterskirchen KC Eggenfelden
93 00:30,69 8 00:31,54 0 00:31,47 0 0 01:03,01 9,82 17,14

3 Ertl Lukas 120261 Burghausen RSG Burghausen
82 00:31,78 4 00:32,01 0 00:31,94 0 0 01:03,95 9,24 16,89

4 Wohlgemuth Richard 120650 Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg
88 00:32,46 2 00:32,06 0 00:31,91 0 0 01:03,97 8,65 16,88

5 Fuchsgruber Martina 120144 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen
83 00:31,98 2 00:32,29 0 00:31,96 0 0 01:04,25 8,06 16,81

6 Sambor Patrick 120262 Burghausen RSG Burghausen
90 00:31,38 0 00:32,18 0 00:32,09 0 0 01:04,27 7,47 16,80

7 Lehrhuber Julian 120641 Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg
92 00:31,85 10 00:31,96 0 00:32,34 0 0 01:04,30 6,88 16,80

8 Melzer Marius 120953 Mitterskirchen KC Eggenfelden
81 00:32,69 2 00:31,98 0 00:32,41 0 0 01:04,39 6,29 16,77

9 Hartwimmer Lukas 120259 Burghausen RSG Burghausen
78 00:31,76 2

00:32,21 0 00:32,18 0
0 01:04,39 5,71 16,77

10 Herzog Corinna 121303 Buchbach MSC Velden
89 00:31,94 2 00:32,52 0 00:32,11 0 0 01:04,63 5,12 16,71

11 Ertl Maxi Burghausen RSG Burghausen
77 00:33,16 0 00:32,61 0 00:32,35 0 0 01:04,96 4,53 16,63

12 Saller Stefan 120541 Aldersbach MSC Arnstorf
79 00:32,64 10 00:32,38 0 00:32,58 0 0 01:04,96 3,94 16,63

13 Leitner Mario 120145 Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen
91 00:31,52 2 00:31,83 0 00:31,54 2 2 01:05,37 3,35 17,04

14 Kuchler Daniela 120223 Rinchnach AMC Regen
80 00:31,11 6 00:31,79 2 00:31,71 0 2 01:05,50 2,76 17,01

15 Börner Christoph 120268 Emmerting RSG Burghausen
86 00:33,61 2 00:33,52 0 00:33,06 0 0 01:06,58 2,18 16,22

16 Neuwirth Markus 121086 Aidenbach MSC Ortenburg
85 00:34,51 2 00:33,64 0 00:33,37 0 0 01:07,01 1,59 16,12

17 Paintner Johannes 120645 Altfraunhofen MSC Vilsbiburg
84 00:32,00 10 00:31,59 6 00:31,59 0 6 01:09,18 1,00 17,09
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P Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Ges.

Ellinger Lukas 120946 KC Eggenfelden 58 01:03,20 10,44

Keck Felix 120951 KC Eggenfelden 87 01:02,78 10,41

Dirnberger Tobias 120956 KC Eggenfelden 14 01:06,19 10,41 31,27

Schöttl Dennis 120647 MSC Vilsbiburg 40 01:05,59 9,70

Dorrer Jonas 120636 MSC Vilsbiburg 27 01:06,79 9,26

Lehrhuber Lisa 120642 MSC Vilsbiburg 71 01:03,39 9,24 28,19

Brehm Benedikt 120081 AC Regensburg 20 01:04,68 10,57

Berthold Marcel 120439 AC Regensburg 54 01:04,26 9,33

Brehm Michael 120437 AC Regensburg 65 01:05,66 7,47 27,37

Schilcher Lukas 120142 MSC Johanniskirchen 62 01:03,21 10,41

Leitner Martin 120139 MSC Johanniskirchen 73 01:04,43 8,65

Fuchsgruber Martina 120144 MSC Johanniskirchen 83 01:04,25 8,06 27,12

Kalinke Marcel 120532 MSC Arnstorf 32 01:05,20 10,13

Hartzsch Nils 120536 MSC Arnstorf 63 01:05,04 8,06

Heudecker Michael 120533 MSC Arnstorf 47 01:04,86 7,67 25,86

Gasslbauer Simon 120301 MSC Emmersdorf 3 01:08,40 9,82

Weileder Dominik 120300 MSC Emmersdorf 7 01:10,23 9,24

Plattner Sara 120299 MSC Emmersdorf 37 01:10,46 5,35 24,41

Ertl Lukas 120261 RSG Burghausen 82 01:03,95 9,24

Sambor Patrick 120262 RSG Burghausen 90 01:04,27 7,47

Hartwimmer Lukas 120259 RSG Burghausen 78 01:04,39 5,71 22,41

Lindlbauer Florian 102446 MSC Zeilarn 38 01:07,37 8,39

Stadler Lukas 102445 MSC Zeilarn 34 01:09,25 6,65

Stadler Markus 103732 MSC Zeilarn 13 01:16,13 6,29 21,34

Fischer Ralph 121258 MSC Straubing 29 01:08,29 7,96

Janouschek Moritz 120546 MSC Straubing 25 01:08,44 7,09

Hankofer Céline 120221 MSC Straubing 51 01:06,92 5,44 20,49

Voggenreiter Fabian 131757 MSC Ortenburg 12 01:12,12 8,65

Müller Marcel 121625 MSC Ortenburg 15 01:20,58 5,12

Hassmann Dustin 121085 MSC Ortenburg 57 01:07,69 4,89 18,65

Bukowski Leon 121300 MSC Velden 72 01:05,67 6,88

Herzog Corinna 121303 MSC Velden 89 01:04,63 5,12

Huber Jan 121298 MSC Velden 30 01:14,37 4,04 16,04

Mannschaftswertung

1

2

3

5

6
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E 300 14

Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Wohnort Club S-Nr. Pkt. Km / h

Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1
Bellmann Manuel Arnstorf MSC Arnstorf 98 00:30,96 2 00:30,94 0 00:31,19 0 0 01:02,13 10,29 17,38

2
Ellinger Markus Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden 95 00:31,54 6 00:32,36 0 00:32,07 0 0 01:04,43 9,57 16,76

3
Aigner Andreas Seyboldsdorf MSC Vilsbiburg 104 00:32,47 0 00:32,24 0 00:32,38 0 0 01:04,62 8,86 16,71

4
Baumgartner Markus Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 94 00:32,32 2 00:32,52 0 00:32,52 0 0 01:05,04 8,14 16,61

5
Niederhammer Thomas Triftern MSC Arnstorf 102 00:32,60 0 00:32,37 0 00:32,89 0 0 01:05,26 7,43 16,55

6
Baumgartner Sepp Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 97 00:33,12 0 00:33,17 0 00:32,93 0 0 01:06,10 6,71 16,34

7
Lehrhuber Gerhard Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg 99 00:33,69 0 00:33,19 0 00:33,42 0 0 01:06,61 6,00 16,21

8
Machunsky Anita Eggenfelden MSC Johanniskirchen 96 00:44,09 0 00:32,80 0 00:32,26 2 2 01:07,06 5,29 16,60

9
Weiß Manfred Schönau MSC Emmersdorf 101 00:33,58 2

00:33,64 0
00:33,70 0 0 01:07,34 4,57 16,04

10
Wohlgemuth Jürgen Vilsheim MSC Vilsbiburg 107 00:34,43 0 00:33,76 0 00:33,95 0 0 01:07,71 3,86 15,95

11
Rabensberger Thomas Hebertsfelden KC Eggenfelden 105 00:34,15 0 00:35,07 2 00:33,89 0 2 01:10,96 3,14 15,66

12
Kuchler Armin Regen AMC Regen 100 00:34,40 4 00:34,54 0 00:35,04 2 2 01:11,58 2,43 15,52

13
Fuchsgruber Gerti Johanniskirchen MSC Johanniskirchen 106 00:35,38 4 00:35,24 0 00:36,13 2 2 01:13,37 1,71 15,13

14
Märkert Stephan Eggenfelden KC Eggenfelden 103 00:37,21 0 00:36,15 4 00:35,89 0 4 01:16,04 1,00 14,99
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